
KENDR!YA VIDYALAYA MAU

PROVtSIONAtLY SALECTtD CANDIDATE OF SCIENCE STREAM SESSION-2022.23

ADMISSION DATE •

REG.

NO. NO.

so

2 32

52

4 186

S 46

6
116

as

8 9

9 190

10 154

11 35

12 30

13 ISO

14 119

130

16 178

17 4

37

19

20 137

21 118

22 109

23 157

24 88

NAME OF STUDENTS

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH

ANU) KUMAR

GUNRAJ KUMAR

BONEY TIWARI

POOJA YADAV

SWAT! GAUTAM

VINAY PRAKASH GOND

SHIKSHA BHARDWAj

ANtSH YADAV

SANKALP YADAV

SMITA RANJAN

FALAK KHAN

SHUBHAM YADAV

SNEHIL PRIYA

AYUSHMAN RAI

ASMITA YADAV

RICHA ARYA

SHAILESH KUMAR

SAURABH KUMAR

SUNNY GUPTA

AYUSH PAL

SONA YADAV

GAURAVYADAV

ADTfA SINGH

FATHER'S NAME

SHARENDRA SINGH

MANU KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

ONKAR TIWARI

RAJESH YADAV

SHRIRAM GAUTAM

VINOD KUMAR GOND

LALLAN BHARDWAJ

RAMSHABD YADAV

BIRENDRA NATH YADAV

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD

AJMAL KHAN

RAMKARAN YADAV

VIPIN KUMAR

VIJAY PRAKASH RAI

RAM BHAROS YADAV

RASEVAK

VIJAY KUMAR RAM

SACHCHIDANAND

DINA NATH PRASAD

CHANDRA BHAN PAL

RAKESH YADAV

BRAHMDEV YADAV

BRUESH SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH DUBEY

SWEET KUMAR VERMA

JAIRAM GUPTA

ASHOK MAURYA

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

SANTOSH JAISWAL

MOHAN SINGH

SHRIRAM YADAV

RAMJANM YADAV

DINA NATH PRASAD

INDAL GOND

RAVI SHANKER PANDEY

RAIS AHMAD

MASIULLAH KHAN

HARIGEN RAW

JHARKHNDAY PRASAD

BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHARTI

ILIYASH KHAN

HARINARAYAN RAI

RAKESH GOEL

SHYAM RAJ YADAV

SURYA BHAN SINGH

VIRENDRA YADAV

BIDHICHAND

ANIL PRAJAPATI

RAVINDRA CHAUHAN

SIDDHESHWAR VERMA

SUBJECT

ENG PCB,HINDI

ENG PCM CS

ENG PCM HINDI

ENG,PCM HINDI

ENG PCB HINDI

ENG PCB CS

ENG,PCM,CS

ENG,PCB HINDI

ENG,PCB CS

CAT. REMARK
MARKS

66.4

88.8

82

80.8

70

80.4

89.2

96.6

66.2

65.8

93.8

89

83.4

83.6

74

72

75

98.6

97.4

97.4

97

96.6

96.4

95.2

95

91

93.2

93

93

92.8

92

91.8

90.4

90

90

89

89

88.8

88.8

88.8

87.8

87.6

88.4

87.2

86.8

86.8

86.4

86

Ill

v

v

Ill

Ill

Ill

Ill

Ill

v

v

v

v

v

v
v

v

v

v

v
v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v
v

CAT.

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

SC

ST

O BC

OBC

OBC

sc

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

sc

OBC

OBC

OBC

NO.TR.3

Cast Reservation

Cost Reservation

PH, Reservation

SGC

25 81 PRAKHAR DWIVEDI

26 68

27 go

28 10

29 165

30 82

31 47

32 44

33 182

34 136

35 197

36 87

37 163

38 114

39 168

40 115

41 61

42 71

43 161

44 117

45 79

46 7

47 93

48 125

49 74

50 173

51 42

ADTYA KUMAR VERMA

ANURAG GUPTA

AMIT MAURYA

SRtSHT1 SINGH

UTKABH JAtSWAL

BHARAT SINGH

ABHISHEKYADAV

SAURABH YADAV

SHIVAM GUPTA

BHARAT GOND

SHASHANK PANDEY

NAMU HASIYA

AUSHBA KHAN

ADTTYA RAJ

SUMIT VERMA

NIKHIL KUMAR

ARMAN KHAN

KARTIKEY RAI

RADHIU GOEL

ANURADHA YADAV

SAURABH SINGH

POOJA YADAV

PRASANT KUMAR

VISHAL PRAIAPATI

PARUL CHAUHAN

ADtTYA RN VERMA

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

sc

OBC

sc

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

sc

OBC

OBC

OBC

SELECTED/

WAmNG

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

wArr1NG

WAmNG

WAmNG

WAmNG

WATTING

WAmNG

WAmNG

WAmNG

WAITING

WArr1NG

WAmNG

WAfflNG

WAtTlNG

WAITING

WAmNG

WAITING

WATTING

WAmNG

WArrlNG

WAITING

WAmNG

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WATING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAmNG

WAmNG

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAmNG

WAmNG

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAITING

WAmNG

WAITING

WAITING

WATING



52 36 RAIAN YADAV
53

NAMRA HASTYA
54

SA)SHI PANDEY
55

159 SHWETA KHARWAR
56

72 AYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM57
8 NIKTTA KUMARI

58 145 RAJNtSH RAJ YADAv
59

103 NAMAN VERMA
60

140 KALPANA
61

183 UTKARSH KUMAR MISHRA62 39 SARTHAK YADAV
63 89 NEHA SINGH
64 86 ABHINAV PANDEY
65 184 ANSHIKA PRA.JAPATI
66 160 SHTVANSH MAURYA
67 24 ANKTTGUPTA
68 ISI SANJAY CHAUHAN
69 IOS SHREYA VERMA
70 23 RANJANA YADAV
71 75 ARYAN RAI
72 60 SRtSHT1 GUPATA
73

86 V

86 V

85.8 v

82 101

83 2

84 106

85

86 188

87 85

88 107

89 131

90 56

91 124

92 144

VEER BAHADUR YADAV
RAS AHMAD

RAKESH KUMAR

RAMPRAVESH KHARWAR
ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM
MANOJ KUMAR

NARENDRA YADAV

TRIBHUVAN VERMA

KAUSHAL KUMAR

HRtSHlKESH MtSHRA

SUNIL YADAV

ARUN KUMAR

ASHWANI KUMAR PANDEY

HARENDRA PRAJAPATI

AJiT MAURYA

BRUESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAJENDRA CHAUHAN

SANJAY VERMA

RAMASHtSH YADAV

AWN KUMAR RAI

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

VINAY KUMAR RAI

OMPRAKASH

DHANANJAY SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

NARSINGH YADAV

AKHILESH CHAUHAN

OMPMKASH YADAV

VIRENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA

UMA SHANKAR

VINAY PRAKASH

PREMNATH RAJBHAR

SANJAY KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR NISHAD

NANDALAL

GULAB CHAND YADAV

BALBIR YADAV

BALCHAND SAHANI

A-JAY KUMAR SINGH

RAWANAM YADAV

OBC WAmNG

OOC REJECTED REJECTED

GEN WAmNG

ENG,PCB HINDI

ENG,PCM HINDI

ENG,PCM HINDI

ENG,PCM CS

ENG,PCB CS

ENG,PCB,CS

ENG,PCM,CS

ENG,PCB,CS

84.4

v

u v
83.6 v

83.2 v
83 v

828 v
v

82 v

82 v

81.8 v
v

WAITING

sc WAITING
sc WAmNG

o BC WAmNG

OBC WArTING

sc WAmNG

GEN WAmNG

OBC WAITING

GEN WAffJNG

GEN WAmNG

OBC WMTING

OBC WAmNG

81

80.2

80.2

go

79.8

77.8

77

76.8

76.6

76.4

76.2

75.4

75.2

75

74.8

74.6

74

73.2

71.8

71.6

71.6

69.2

71.2

71

71

68.2

68.2

65.6

65.6

64.4

64

63.2

v

v

v

v

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAITING

OBC wArnNG

OBC WAmNG

90

74 147

75 21

76 17

77 171

78 40

79 16

80 100

81 132

SHRtST1 SINGH

SHUBHAM RAI

ANJANI KUMAR'

DrWANJAU SINGH

MAYANK CHAURASMA

ANKrT YADAV

AJAY CHAUHAN

SANDEEP YADAV

SHUBHENDRA KUSHWAHA

v

v

v
v

v

v

v

v
v

v

v

v
v

v
v

v

v
v

v
v

v

v

v
v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v
v

v
v

v

v

v

GEN WAmNG

OBC WAmNG

GEN WAfTING

GEN WAmNG

sc WArTlNG

GEN WArnNG

OBC WAITING

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAITING

SAMEER KUMAR

NEELESH PRAKASH

RAJNANDINI RAJBHAR

SANJANA KUMAR)

D'WANSH NISHAD

AMT KUMAR

DEEPAK YADAV

ASHtSH YADAV

KAPAN SAHANI

NARENDRA PRTAP SINGH

JAI PRAKASH YADAV

93 94 JAHNAVI PANDEY

94 199 AK-ANSHA YADAV

95 34 KHUSHBOO YADAV

169 JAVA SINGH

97 134 WAN KUMAR

98 175 VIVEK YADAV

99 99 SANJANA YADAV

57 SHAHSI PRN-ASH RAJBHAR

101 176 NffESH MAURYA

102 172 MOHAMAD ATF

103 177 VINAY KASHYAP

104 26 DHONI RAWAT

IOS 53 VUAY PAL

106 62 ONAIZA SHAHIN

107 141 VIKAS YADAV

108 PREMSHILA PAL

ABHYANAND PANDEY

VUAY YADAV

ASHOK YADAV

SANJAY SINGH

PARMOD SAHANI

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

JAI PRAKASH YADAV

RAVI PRAKASH RAJBHAR

KRISHNA MURARI MAURYA

IMTIYAZ AHMAD

DEEPAK KASYAP

RAJESH RAWAT

RAJESH KUMAR PAL

AMIRUDDIN AHMAD

AKHILESH YADAV

RAMGYANI PAL

OBC WAITING

sc WAmNG

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAITING

sc WAITING

OBC WAmNG

sc WAmNG

OBC WAITING

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAITING

GEN WAITING

OBC WAITING

GEN WAmNG

OBC REJECTED REJECTED

OBC WAITING

GEN WAmNG

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAITING

OBC WAITING

OBC WAmNG

OBC WAITING

OBC WAITING

OBC WAITING

sc WAITING

OBC WAITING

OBC WAITING

O BC WAmNG

v OBC WAITING



o

109 112

110 122

111 142

PRINCE YADAV

LUCKY GUPTA

ABHISHtK CHAUHAN

INDRAJEETYADAV

HANSNATH GUPTA

KAPILDEV CHAUHAN

ENG.PCB HINDI

ENG PCB HINDI

ENG PCB,HINOI

HINDI

62.4 v OBC

61

61

v OBC

sc
112 189

113 78

114 20

IIS 194

116 14

117 198

118 179

119 41

120 84

DMANSHU KUMAR

AMAN PRATAP SINGH

NAVNEET SINGH

INDRAJEET SINGH

DINES" KUMAR

PRATAP SINGH

INDRAPAL SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

SHAHEEN ANJUM MANSOORI FIROZ AHMAD

ROHAN GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA

ASHIKA MAURYA SANTOSH MAURYA

AMIT CHAUHAN LAU-AN CHAUHAN

PIYUSH KUMAR PAPRU RAM

ENG PCB 

ENG PCM,IIINDI

59.4

59.2

59.2

626

58.2

58.2

54.2

v

v

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

ooc

1- Rt.ät.a.

a..8T.a.

I(ENDRIYA VIDYALAYA-MAU

WATTING

WAmNG

WA(TING

WAmNG

WAmNG

WATING

WATTING

WArnNG

WAmNG

WATTING

wArnNG

WATTING

.-octtmar

lij.p.



ΡηονΚΙΟΝΑΙΙΥ 
KENORNA 

CANOlOATE 

νιοΥΑΙΑΥΑ 

0F

ΜΑΙ)

REG. ΝΟ.

104

2

3 128

4 91

5

6 66

7
67

ο 163

9 79

ιο 76
ΙΙ 18
12 50

13 11

14 38

15 153

16 152

17 144

18 138

19 83

20 19

21 200

22 135

23 29

24 192

25 3

26 108

27 64

28 196

29 191

30 174

31 193

32 73

33

34 49

35 133

36 102

12

38 139

39 77

40 195

98

63

43 43

44 92

45 187

126

47 127

48 27

NAME 0F STlJDEMTS

ΚΗΙΙ%ΙΙ CHAUBEY

SHtVANSH SlNGH

SHtVANSH SONKAR

OURGESH sHARAMA

ROHAN

PRAHLAO PANDEY

DHRllV PANDEY

NAMRA HASNA

ANURADHA YADAV

SHlVAM VlSHWAKARMA

"ADAV

GAYATRl GllPTA

ΡΑΙΑΚ SlNGH

AAMlR RAHMAN

ABHtSHKE KlJMAR

ABHlSHEK PRATAP SlNGH

SATYAM KUMAR

ABHlSHEK GlJPTA

PRAMEY ΟΙ-ΙΒΕΥ

ΜΙΙ.ΑΝ lAlSWAl

MD EHTESHAM

HlMANSHlJ GlJPTA

SAKSHl YADAV

SAKSHl SlNGH

lUJAVAl VERMA

ANCHAl GUPATA

ΙΑΥΑ PANDEY

ΑΝΠ.Ι VlSHWAKARMA

ΡΑΝΚΑ-Ι KUMAR ΡΑΙ

ABHlSHEK RAJBHAR

PRADEEP CHAlJHAN

MANSOOR ΑΙΑΜ

NEHA VlSHWAKARMA

ΑΟΠΑΥΑ Kl.JMAR SlNGH

ΡΑΥΑΙ CHAUHAN

SAKSHl SlNGH

AAKASH

SACHlN

SANA PARVEEN

SHAUNl SlNGH

υιιν,ΆΙ GUPTA

PRNANSHlJ YADAV

YADAV

ςι-'ΜΠ CHAlJHAN

K.AMLESH SlNGH

MADHlJ SlNGH

ASHUTOSH MlSHRA

1- τή.άτ.ά.

4- 

ADMtSSlON οητε -
FATHEFrs NAME

SASHl ΚΑΝΤ CHllBEY

VlN0D KlJMAR

PREM CHAND SOMKAR

v,AMESHVlAn SHARAMA

ARlJN Kl.lMAR

ARlJN KllMAR ΡΑΝΟΕΥ

ARlJN KlJMAR ΡΑΝΟΕΥ

p,AlS ΛΗΜΑΟ

SHYAM YADAV

SlJNll VlSHWAKARMA

OMPRAKASH

SANTOSH GlJPATA

PRAOlP SlNGH

ΠΑ.ΖΛΙΙΑ RAHMAN

YOGENORA

ΙΑΙ PRATAP SlNGH

TARKESHWAR

CHHOTE ΙΛΙ GlJPTA

JAlRAM

SAFUAY JAlSWAl

FlROZ AHMAO

GllPTA

SANJAY YAOAV

0M NARAYAN PRASAO

SATYAM KlJMAR SlNGH

CHANO VERMA

ΜΆΝΟ) KllMAR GUPATA

MANtSH ΡΑΝΟΕΥ

SANTOSH VlSHWAKARMA

VlRENORA ΡΑΙ

VlNOD RNBHAR

ΚΑΙΙΑ.5Η CHAlJHAN

MAQSOOD ΑΙΑΜ

SHAVlNORA VlSHWAKARMA

RAJESH KlJMAR SlNGH

RAMPRAVESH CHAUHAN

DHANAJAY SlNGH

ΙΑΙ BAHADlJR

ςυΝΙΙ VlSHWAKARMA

MD ASLAM

SANlAY SlNGH

ARlJN KlJMAR GlJPTA

νυΑΙ YADAV

HARENDRA YADAV

RlSHlOEV CHAlJHAN

YASHWANT SlNGH

YASHWAMT SlNGH

RABl ΚΑΝΤ MlSHRA

ΠΤΗΤ

SlJBlECT % MARKS

BSTACCO

ENG lP,ECO ΜΤ

ENG lP,ECO

ENG,lP

ENG,lP

ENG,lP Eco,B5T

ENG

OST,ACCO

ENG,HlN

EMG.lP ECO OST,ACCO

ENG,HlN

83.8

77.6

58

54.6

71.4

90

87.6

79,2

79

77

76.6

73.2

72

69.8

68.6

67.8

67.8

67.2

66.6

64.2

63

62

61.6

61.4

6L4

60.4

59.6

59.4

56.6

47.8

45.4

Ι
3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

s

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

s

5

s

c.AST CAT.

GEN

sc

GEN

GEN

ΟΚ
08C

GEN

οκ
00C

GEN

08C

GEN

08C

GEN

08C

08C

08C

08C

08C

GEN

Ο 8C

08C

GEN

08C

08C

08C

08C

08C

08C

08C

08C

GEN

08C

GEN

08C

GEN

ΟΚ
ΟΚ
08C

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

REMARK

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

ςειεαεο

SElECTED

SElECTEO

SElECTED

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTED

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTED

SElECTEO

SElECTED

SElECTEO

5ElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTED

SElECTEO

SElECTED

SElECTED

SELECTED

SElECTED

SElECTED

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SElECTEO

SELECTED

VlAlTlNG

WAlTlNG

VlAlTlNG

VlAfTlNG

VlAfTlNG

',ΙΙΑΠΙΝ6

VlAfTlNG

VlAfTlNG

WATTlNG

WAfTlNG

',VATTlNG

VlAfTING

v,lAmNG

v-lAlTlNG

',VAfTlNG

\'"ΙΕ¯κ....,

KENDRIYA VlDYAlAYA-MAlJ



КЕНОМУА ЧОУМЛУА МЛИ
PROVISIOHALty St[ECTEO СЛНОIОЛТЕ ОГ STREAM доеыон-гопаз

AOMlSS10N ВАТЕ -

RtG. НО.

1 14В

2 70

201

4 167

120

7 156

54

95

10 129

11 4B

12 155

13 6

14 146

15 28

16 113

17 31

18 111

19 164

20 149

21 96

22 166

23 22

24 158

25 59

26 162

27 33

22 170

29 97

зо 181

31 65

69

123

34 110

НАМЕ оу STUOEMTS

АОГТУА кимМ YAOAV

АКА5Н

VAlSHHAV'

АО(А ВНАПТ]

SHWETA YADAV

SHEHA РПВНАКАЯ

SAUMYA SHRtt

АНОРМА

ROSHANl РАНОЕУ

ТУА PANOEY

GUPTA

СН'НМАУ RAl

MUSkAN S'NGH

UTkARSH ПО

PRlYANjAU

AARSHABH SRIVASTAV

SRts»m GUPTA

SHREYA SINGH

SHREYA CHAURASlA

ОМ DlVYANSH SlNGH

SANDEEP YADAV

РООЈА YAOAV

tSHkA S'NGH

GAURAV КИММ BOSE

HIMANSHU PRATAP S!NGH

ABHlNAV ПАТАР SINGH

NAZIYA NIYAZ

ШАШ SINGH

SANJANA YAOAV

kASHtSH YAOAV

ANJAU GUPTA

SHAkSHI РАГЧОЕУ

ТУА SlNGH

PRIVA КИМАМ

SHIVAM S!NGH

FATHtrs НАМЕ

ШВНВНАН YAOAV

BHUPtHDRA SIHGH

UMtSH КИМЛП

ПАOН[5НУАМ

СНАНО SlHGH YAOAV

ом PRAkASH алм

РАНКА]

ПЛШНОЯА SlHGH YAOAV

ММ кимлп PA0tY

РТОМ

BtCHAN PRASAO СИРТА

РАНКА] RAl

smpn,TkASH S'NGH

SARVJtET ало

ЯМАМ КАНТ ВЛОЛ[

kRISHNA kUMAR SRIVASTAV

GUPTA

BHUPENDRA S'NGH

NARENORA CHAURASlA

MRTUNJAY SINGH

ОМРЯАКМН YAOAV

RAV!NDRA ГЧАТН YADAV

BRUENDRA PRATAP SIHG

SANJEEV КИМАЯ BOSE

VUAY РПТАР S'NGH

jAI PRATAP SINGH

N[YAZ АНМАО

SANJAY SINGH

JAtPRAkASH YADAV

RNESH YADAV

МАГЧОЈ КИММ GUPTA

RAJESH PANDEY

jtTENDRA SlNGH

АСНСННЕ

RAM SINGH

Мч 

SUBJtCT % МАЯВ

вз

54.4

tHG, ЮН. tco, НВ. GtO 75

69.в

67.В

В5.б

97

95

В9.4

В5.2

вз.2

В1.2

76,6

71

79.4

7В.б

78

76.2

76.2

75.в

75.6

74.6

72.в

72.2

72

72

69 л

68.4

63.2

61.2

60.2

58

51

49

СМ. СМТСАТ.

1

1

з

з

з

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

овс

GtH

GEH

овс

GtH

овс

GtH

ВЕН

овс
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